6. oktober i Odense Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland
Piger Piger
Karina Nielsen 747 Anja Clausen 728
Betina Larsen 745 1492 (Christina Kroll 742 1470
Hanne Aagaard 728 2220 |Claudia Bittner 727 2197
Mette Haogaard/res. 732 2952 |Tanja Hoffmann 739 2936
Gitte Nielsen 722 3674 |Sonja Kalischefski/res. 716 3652
Pia Frydendall 709 4383 |Carmen Batjer 744 4396
Res: Jette Quick 4383 |Res: Melanie Schlump 4396
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Drenge Drenge
Claus Bo Hansen 752 Michael Lotze 747
Martin Lisberg 737 1489 [Sascha Brinks 740 1487
Kim Rasmussen 730 2219 |Marcus Probst 739 2226
Tom Trabandt/res. 725 2944 |Marcus Jager 743 2969
Lars Juhl 742 3686 |Torben Wessel 749 3718
Frans Therkelsen 745 4431 |Markus Wollenhelt 748 4466
Res: Thomas Nielsen 4431 |Res: Torsten Linkerbach 4466
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